14 Eyliil 2021 Sal

5. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

] At ismi
1 1.LUCKY FOOT (Kosmaz)
2 2RINGOFFIRE
3 3.ALICO(Kosmaz)
4  4.CHARLATAN (Kosmaz)
5 5MYPRIDE
6 6.QUEIMADA GRANDE
7  7.ATICIBEY
8 8.SUDOKU (Kosmaz)
9 9.BURAKSAH (Kosmaz)
10 10.DYNAMTE POWER (Kosmaz)
11 11.SONMEZBEY
12 12.BARONIAL
13 13 KRALIGCE ELMAS

1105500 &
1.)24.265 ¢

Yas
Syak
5yda
4yda
4yda
5yda
4yda
4dyaa
3ydd
6yda
3yde
4yda
3yae
4ydk

Kayitlar

Handikap 22/H1

2)42200 ¢
2)9.706 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
AFTER MARKET (USA) - JUSTIN TIVE
DAIJIN(GB) - CAPUONO
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - ASAIR ORAFT
RACEDAY (USA) - CHAPOSA STRKE (USA)
TOROK (IRE) - TOP MODEL
LUXOR - NGHTINGALE
CARDINAL FIONEER - TSUNAM GIRL
L CORREDOR (USA) - SHAYLEE
POWERSOOURT (GB) - KANSAS (GB)
LION HEART (USA) - FURE DYNAMITE (IRE)
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - DIDEMIM (IRE)
DR FONG (USA) - RAISE YOUR SPRITS (IRE)
KANEKO - DRAMATIC SOLO (GB)

Siklet

0

63

0

0

61

59
58,5

54,5
50
52

3.)21.100 ¢
3)4853 ¢

Sahip
EMR. KARAVIAZI
MEH. KILIG
NUS. OZBAG
T.1ZZ AKSOY
SER. UNBAY
H. NAF. SENGUL
TUG. CANPOLAT
MUS. OZTURK
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
MUR. COVERT
HAK. SONMEZ
ABD. ERKOC
ENG. BEKIROGULLARI

2200 Gim

Antrendrii
Y.DEMR
MYKILING
B.SANDAN
S.ARSLAN
AOCAK
ACIFTCI
E.MUTLU
C.KATI
MOzGUL
S.EREN
AAYDIN
MDIREKLI
iB.B.OGULLARI

Ankara Hipdromu (67. Yans Giinii)

410550 ¢
4)2427¢
HP Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi
92 227361 26.08.2021
85 424115 05.09.2021
82 963689 01.07.2021
81 925216 12.09.2021
81 314756 02.09.2021
77 157527 04.09.2021
76 6-31233  29.08.2021
75 284256 28.08.2021
75 865561 10.09.2021
72 411331 31.08.2021
68 243024 31.08.2021
66 343411 31.08.2021
63 153512 31.08.2021



